Document: W01010002, Rev: F
©2019 WAYON Corporation                           www.way-on.com                                  1 / 5
  WEOS4-80/XXAS
Thyristor Surge Protector
Features
⚫ Bi-directional crowbar transient voltage protection
⚫ High surge capability
⚫ High off-state impedance, Low leakage current

Non-repetitive peak impulse Voltage
10/700 μs (ITU-T K.20, K.21 & K.44, K.45)
VPPSM 4000 V
Operating Junction Temperature range TJ -40 to + 125 ℃
Storage Temperature range TS -55 to + 150 ℃
©2019 WAYON Corporation                           www.way-on.com                                  2 / 5
Thyristor Surge Protector WEOS4-80/XXAS
Electrical Parameters (TA =25°C)
Part Number
Marking
code
VDRM IDRM VBO IBO VT IT CO IH
Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Typ. Min.
V μA V mA V A pF mA
WEOS4-80/25AS W03SB 25 5 40 800 4 2.2 85 10
WEOS4-80/58AS W06SB 58 5 77 800 4 2.2 50 120
WEOS4-80/65AS W07SB 65 5 88 800 4 2.2 50 120
WEOS4-80/75AS W09SB 75 5 98 800 4 2.2 50 120
WEOS4-80/90AS W11SB 90 5 130 800 4 2.2 40 120
WEOS4-80/100AS W12SB 100 5 130 800 4 2.2 40 120
WEOS4-80/120AS W14SB 120 5 160 800 4 2.2 40 120
WEOS4-80/140AS W15SB 140 5 180 800 4 2.2 40 120
WEOS4-80/170AS W18SB 170 5 220 800 4 2.2 35 120
WEOS4-80/180AS W20SB 180 5 220 800 4 2.2 35 120
WEOS4-80/190AS W23SB 190 5 260 800 4 2.2 35 120
WEOS4-80/220AS W26SB 220 5 300 800 4 2.2 35 120
WEOS4-80/230AS W28SB 230 5 290 800 4 2.2 35 120
WEOS4-80/270AS W31SB 270 5 350 800 4 2.2 35 120
WEOS4-80/300AS W35SB 320 5 400 800 4 2.2 35 120
WEOS4-80/350AS W36SB 350 5 460 800 4 2.2 40 120
VDRM: Stand-off voltage, is measured at IDRM.
IDRM: Leakage current at VDRM.
VBO: Breakover voltage, is measured at 100V/μs.
IBO: Breakover current.